Co
nn
ec
tor
s f
or
 in
du

nt
AXC
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT TABLE
Note) Each connector is available with or without flanges.
PRODUCT TYPES
Type
Standard type Low insertion force/Long life type
Solder-dip straight terminals Solder-dip straight terminals
Contact pitches 2.54mm 2.54mm
Spaces between rows 5.08mm 5.43mm
No. of contacts
100 100
86 86
72 72
60, 62 60, 62
56 56
44 44
34, 36 34, 36
— —
Terminal shape
Solder-dip straight terminal Solder-dip straight terminal
<Surface treatment (Contact portion/Terminal portion)>
1: Au plating 0.2 µm/Sn plating (Standard type)
3: Au plating 0.76 µm/Sn plating (Low insertion force/Long life type)
4: Card-edge connectors
<Mounting flange shape and type>
1: Without flange (Standard type)
2: With flange (Standard type)
4: Without flange (Low insertion force/Long life type)
5: With flange (Low insertion force/Long life type)
AXC 4 0
<No. of contacts (2 digits)>
34: 34 contacts     36: 36 contacts     44: 44 contacts
56: 56 contacts     60: 60 contacts     62: 62 contacts
72: 72 contacts     86: 86 contacts     00: 100 contacts
<Terminal shape>
0: DIP straight terminal
1. Connector
• Standard type (solder-dip straight terminal)
Note) The row pitch between solder-dip straight terminals of the low-insertion-
power/long-life type is different from the card edge connector standard type.
• Low insertion force/Long life type (solder-dip straight terminal)
Low insertion force/Long life type: 5.43mm
Standard type: 5.08mm
No. of
contacts
No flange type Flange type Packing quantity
Part No. Part No. Inner carton Outer carton
34 AXC434101 AXC434201
— 200 pcs.
36 AXC436101 AXC436201
44 AXC444101 AXC444201
56 AXC456101 AXC456201
60 AXC460101 AXC460201
62 AXC462101 AXC462201
72 AXC472101 AXC472201
86 AXC486101 AXC486201
100 AXC400101 AXC400201
No. of
contacts
No flange type Flange type Packing quantity
Part No. Part No. Inner carton Outer carton
34 AXC434403 AXC434503
— 200 pcs.
36 AXC436403 AXC436503
44 AXC444403 AXC444503
56 AXC456403 AXC456503
60 AXC460403 AXC460503
62 AXC462403 AXC462503
72 AXC472403 AXC472503
86 AXC486403 AXC486503
100 AXC400403 AXC400503